
Kansas State 4-H Meat Judging Contest

Meats - I: Overall

Aug 21, 2011

Rank Name Team Name Total Score

1 ALEXA MAULSBY Montgomery 477

2 EMILY NOLTING Sedgwick 450

3 STUART WARD Brown 410

4 ANNA BEHRENS Sedgwick 404

5 ALYSSA ZIMMERMAN Sedgwick 397

6 SAM DAVIS Greenwood 376

7 ZACH WOOD Montgomery 366

8 CASSIE ZIMMERMAN Sedgwick 357

9 WINSTON RUDER Finney 354

10 ELECTA WARD Brown 350

11 REID BEEMAN Greenwood 348

12 JOHNNA DUNHAM Montgomery 347

13 ISAAC BRUNKOW Pottawatomie 341

14 AMBER TUCKER Sedgwick - Alt 335

15 SARA BILBERRY Finney 332

16 HARDIN PERRY Sherman 322

17 MICAILA LOCK Finney 322

18 MARSHALL FIKE Pottawatomie 318

19 GRADY HAMMER Sherman 314

20 JACKSON FIKE Pottawatomie 312

21 ASHLEE BOHANNAN Finney 309

22 QUENTIN HAASS Greenwood 309

23 GRADY ALLEN Johnson 299

24 ETHAN SYLVESTER Pottawatomie 298

25 AMELIA MAULSBY Montgomery 296

26 TESSA BEEMAN Greenwood 294

27 TATE ALLEN Johnson 270

28 CHISUM GRUND Sherman 267

29 LOGAN ALLEN Johnson 247

30 DELORA TEETER Brown 212



Kansas State 4-H Meat Judging Contest

Meats - I: Placing & Questions

Aug 21, 2011

Rank Name Team Name Total Score

1 ALEXA MAULSBY Montgomery 320

2 EMILY NOLTING Sedgwick 317

3 ANNA BEHRENS Sedgwick 313

4 STUART WARD Brown 313

5 MICAILA LOCK Finney 305

6 WINSTON RUDER Finney 303

7 JOHNNA DUNHAM Montgomery 299

8 REID BEEMAN Greenwood 298

9 SAM DAVIS Greenwood 293

10 ASHLEE BOHANNAN Finney 291

11 ZACH WOOD Montgomery 286

12 ISAAC BRUNKOW Pottawatomie 279

13 HARDIN PERRY Sherman 278

14 SARA BILBERRY Finney 275

15 GRADY ALLEN Johnson 274

16 AMBER TUCKER Sedgwick - Alt 274

17 QUENTIN HAASS Greenwood 271

18 ELECTA WARD Brown 269

19 GRADY HAMMER Sherman 268

20 CASSIE ZIMMERMAN Sedgwick 267

21 AMELIA MAULSBY Montgomery 261

22 ETHAN SYLVESTER Pottawatomie 261

23 MARSHALL FIKE Pottawatomie 258

24 JACKSON FIKE Pottawatomie 253

25 TATE ALLEN Johnson 248

26 ALYSSA ZIMMERMAN Sedgwick 248

27 CHISUM GRUND Sherman 235

28 TESSA BEEMAN Greenwood 234

29 LOGAN ALLEN Johnson 187

30 DELORA TEETER Brown 173



Kansas State 4-H Meat Judging Contest

Meats - I: Retail ID

Aug 21, 2011

Rank Name Team Name Total Score

1 ALEXA MAULSBY Montgomery 157

2 ALYSSA ZIMMERMAN Sedgwick 149

3 EMILY NOLTING Sedgwick 133

4 STUART WARD Brown 97

5 ANNA BEHRENS Sedgwick 91

6 CASSIE ZIMMERMAN Sedgwick 90

7 SAM DAVIS Greenwood 83

8 ELECTA WARD Brown 81

9 ZACH WOOD Montgomery 80

10 ISAAC BRUNKOW Pottawatomie 62

11 AMBER TUCKER Sedgwick - Alt 61

12 MARSHALL FIKE Pottawatomie 60

13 TESSA BEEMAN Greenwood 60

14 LOGAN ALLEN Johnson 60

15 JACKSON FIKE Pottawatomie 59

16 SARA BILBERRY Finney 57

17 WINSTON RUDER Finney 51

18 REID BEEMAN Greenwood 50

19 JOHNNA DUNHAM Montgomery 48

20 GRADY HAMMER Sherman 46

21 HARDIN PERRY Sherman 44

22 DELORA TEETER Brown 39

23 QUENTIN HAASS Greenwood 38

24 ETHAN SYLVESTER Pottawatomie 37

25 AMELIA MAULSBY Montgomery 35

26 CHISUM GRUND Sherman 32

27 GRADY ALLEN Johnson 25

28 TATE ALLEN Johnson 22

29 ASHLEE BOHANNAN Finney 18

30 MICAILA LOCK Finney 17
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